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Acker, Sid  Arlington, TX C214-724-9554 
Member  sidacker@sbcglobal.net 
 
Baldwin, Wayne  Allen, TX C214-578-2490 
Lifetime Member  baldwin@flash.net 
 
Bennett, Scott*  Lawton, OK C580-574-8078 
Full Member  scott@scottbennettcaller.com 
 
Blagg, Danny* & Debi Denton, TX C940-390-6890 
Full Member  d_blagg@verizon.net 
 
Bolanz, Donna* & Fred Rowlett, TX C214-335-7385 
Trainee  DBolanzSDC@gmail.com 
 
Bramlett, Mike* & D' Garland, TX H972-487-7005  C214-402-8540 
Full Member  SqDncClr@aol.com 
 
Carroll-Jones, Deborah*  Arlington, TX 817-469-1179 
Full Member  deborahcjones@att.net 
 
Covington, Richard* & Jan Allen, TX C214-675-6523 
Associate  richard6@sbcglobal.net 
 
Crockett, Charles# & Tanya Crowley, TX H817-447-7022  C817-733-9640 
Full Member  crockettcharles@outlook.com 
 
Farabaugh, Chris# & Maria McKinney, TX C469-455-6017 
R/D Full Member  cfarabaugh0826@gmail.com 
 
Geyer, Gene & Dianne Coppell, TX C972-897-5098 
Trainee  gcgeyer@verizon.net 
 
Gilbreath, Jerry* & Mary Beth Albuquerque, NM 505-822-9345 
Full Member  CallerJer@aol.com 
 
Gloodt, Karen# & Ed Ardmore, OK H580-226-0445  C480-677-0666 
R/D Full Member  egloodt@aim.com 
 
Hinkley, Bill* & Elizabeth Mesquite, TX C214-498-7424 
Full Member  billhinkley@sbcglobal.net 
 
Hixson, Christine# & Theron Garland, TX 972-270-7292 
R/D Full Member  hixsoncuer@earthlink.net 
 
Jones, Jon*  Arlington, TX H817-469-1179 C817-680-1179 
Lifetime Member  jonjonesSDC@att.net 
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Jones, Vernon* & Kayla Springtown, TX C817-727-6483 
Full Member  vernonjones@prodigy.net 
 
Luttrell, Melton*  Aledo, TX H817-244-7928  C817-239-9506 
Lifetime Member  MeltonLeeL@aol.com 
 
Martin, Glenn* & Cynthia Duncanville, TX C972-822-1739 
Full Member  glennmartincaller@hotmail.com 
 
Pelton, JL# & Linda Dallas, TX C972-822-1926 
R/D Full Member  peltondances@gmail.com 
 
Robertson, Charlie* & Kristi Sulphur, OK C580-618-8508 
Full Member  callerchar@gmail.com 
 
Savell, Ray* & Linda North Richland Hills, TX C817-995-2820 
Full Member  raysavell@gmail.com 
 
Shoemaker, Wayne* & Linda Garland, TX C214-336-7249 
Full Member  Promenade.Home@yahoo.com 
 
Thomason, Toby# & Judy Denton, TX H940-382-6809  C214-543-1468 
Full Member  tobyjudy@hotmail.com 
 
Toms, David* & Jan Richardson, TX H940-382-6809  C469-644-4959 
Full Member  d_toms@yahoo.com 
 
Toms, Jan* & David Richardson, TX 214-532-0361 
R/D Full Member  jtoms_2000@yahoo.com 
 
Vieira, Dave# & Michele Ocala, FL C214-952-5269 
Full Member  dvcaller@gmail.com 
 
von der Heide, Jack# (& Ann) Arlington, TX H817-275-3408  C817-480-5656 
Lifetime Member  ja.vdheide@sbcglobal.net 
 
Strickland, Donna  Waxahachie, TX C214-543-0955 
Honorary  dstrickland0801@yahoo.com 
 
Kinsey, Mary  Hurst, TX C817-913-4602 
Honorary   


